in partnership with naa Page 12 of 184
V1
-0
81
6
Full extension
Soft close
30 kg load capacity
Minimum carcass depth 485mm
Silver
Sets contains: 470mm Drawer sides
470mm Runners
Timber back connectors or steel backs
Front connectors
Cover caps
Pot rails and connectors (Pot drawers only)
Item Code Description
Drawers with timber back connectors - Requires timber base & back
60-drawerstd Drawer set 70mm
60-drawerpp Drawer set 144mm (Pot)
Drawers with steel backs - Requires timber base only
60-COM300STD Standard Height Silver 300mm Carcase
60-COM400STD Standard Height Silver 400mm Carcase
60-COM450STD Standard Height Silver 450mm Carcase
60-COM500STD Standard Height Silver 500mm Carcase
60-COM600STD Standard Height Silver 600mm Carcase
60-COM700STD Standard Height Silver 700mm Carcase
60-COM800STD Standard Height Silver 800mm Carcase
60-COM900STD Standard Height Silver 900mm Carcase
60-COM1000STD Standard Height Silver 1000mm Carcase
60-COM1200STD Standard Height Silver 1200mm Carcase
60-COM300PP Pot Height Silver 300mm Carcase
60-COM400PP Pot Height Silver 400mm Carcase
60-COM450PP Pot Height Silver 450mm Carcase
60-COM500PP Pot Height Silver 500mm Carcase
60-COM600PP Pot Height Silver 600mm Carcase
60-COM700PP Pot Height Silver 700mm Carcase
60-COM800PP Pot Height Silver 800mm Carcase
60-COM900PP Pot Height Silver 900mm Carcase
60-COM1000PP Pot Height Silver 1000mm Carcase
60-COM1200PP Pot Height Silver 1200mm Carcase
InnoTech double walled drawer systems - Component form 470mm
Drawers and Runners
Other sizes:260, 350, 420, 520, 620 available to order (lead times will apply)
in partnership with naa Page 13 of 184
V1
-0
81
6
InnoTech double walled drawer systems - Pre Assembled 470mm
Full Extension
30 Kg Load Capacity
Soft close
Minimum carcass depth
485mm
Complete ready to install
Item code Description
Standard Height 470 Drawer sets
60-300STD 70mm Drawer for 300mm Carcase
60-400STD 70mm Drawer for 400mm Carcase
60-450STD 70mm Drawer for 450mm Carcase
60-500STD 70mm Drawer for 500mm Carcase
60-600STD 70mm Drawer for 600mm Carcase
60-700STD 70mm Drawer for 700mm Carcase
60-800STD 70mm Drawer for 800mm Carcase
60-900STD 70mm Drawer for 900mm Carcase
60-1000STD 70mm Drawer for 1000mm Carcase
60-1200STD 70mm Drawer for 1200mm Carcase
Pot Height 470 Drawer sets
60-300PP 144mm Drawer for 300mm Carcase
60-400PP 144mm Drawer for 400mm Carcase
60-450PP 144mm Drawer for 450mm Carcase
60-500PP 144mm Drawer for 500mm Carcase
60-600PP 144mm Drawer for 600mm Carcase
60-700PP 144mm Drawer for 700mm Carcase
60-800PP 144mm Drawer for 800mm Carcase
60-900PP 144mm Drawer for 900mm Carcase
60-1000PP 144mm Drawer for 1000mm Carcase
60-1200PP 144mm Drawer for 1200mm Carcase
All drawers are made to order - please allow up to 3 working days for delivery
Other sizes:
260, 350, 420, 520, 620 available to order (lead times will apply)
in partnership with naa Page 14 of 184

9194778 1200mm carcase 1 1/1069
InnoTech Atira double walled drawer system
•	 Internal pot-and-pan drawer front with railing, height 144 mm
•	 Silver
InnoTech Atira double walled drawer system
•	 Internal drawer front, height 70 mm
•	 Powder coated steel, silver
in partnership with naa Page 23 of 184
V1
-0
81
6
Item code Description PU
KAMOVEATIRA300 500mm carcase Anthracite (for silver drawer) 1
KAMOVEATIRA400 500mm carcase Anthracite (for silver drawer) 1
KAMOVEATIRA500 500mm carcase Anthracite (for silver drawer) 1
KAMOVEATIRA600 600mm carcase Anthracite (for silver drawer) 1
KAMOVEATIRA800 800mm carcase Anthracite (for silver drawer) 1
KAMOVEATIRA900 900mm carcase Anthracite (for silver drawer) 1
KA4885 300mm carcase White 1
KA4886 400mm carcase White 1
KA4887 500mm carcase White 1
KA4888 600mm carcase White 1
KA4889 800mm carcase White 1
KA4890 900mm carcase White 1
KA4891 1000mm carcase White 1
Inserts for Innotech
Made to fit inside 470mm Silver  or white Innotech drawers
Anthracite plastic tray
**Insert may differ from image
in partnership with naa Page 24 of 184
V1
-0
81
6
Item code Description PU Vol / Page
9194881 Steel cutlery tray 1 1/1120
KAMATIRA500 Antislip mat for 500mm carcase 1
KAMATIRA600 Antislip mat for 600mm carcase 1
KAMATIRA800 Antislip mat for 800mm carcase 1
KAMATIRA900 Antislip mat for 900mm carcase 1
Made to fit inside 470mm Silver  or white Innotech drawers
Inserts for Innotech
•	 Premounted steel cutlery tray
•	 Suitable for variable width use in carcases in widths of 450 mm
and over
•	 2 can be fitted in carcase widths of 800 mm and over
•	 Anti slip mat must be ordered separately
Dimensional drawingPartitioning
in partnership with naa Page 25 of 184
V1
-0
81
6
Item code Description PU
KAMOVE500/500 500mm carcase 1
KAMOVE500/600 600mm carcase 1
KAMOVE450/900 900mm carcase 1
Made to fit inside 450mm Anthracite Arcitech drawers
Anthracite plastic tray
Inserts for Arcitech Drawers
**Insert may differ from image